
I.D.:	67506275

Modul	TP-Link,	Modul	Mini-GBIC	SFP	to	1000BaseSX,	550	m,
Multi	Mode,	LC

Data
publicarii

24.03.22 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	31682530-4

Pretul
estimativ:

868,03	RON	-	868,03	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	TP-Link,	Modul	Mini-GBIC	SFP	to	1000BaseSX,	550m,	Multi	Mode,	LC	Specificatii	tehnice
Standards	and	Protocols	IEEE	802.3z,	CSMA/CD,	TCP/IP	Wave	Length	850nm	Power	Supply
3.3V	Safety	&	Emission	FCC,	CE	Cabel	Multi-mode	Fiber	Fiber	Type	50/125μm	or	62.5/125μm
Multi-mode	Max.	Cable	Length	550m	Data	Rate	1.25Gbps	Port	Type	LC/UPC	Environment
Operating	Temperature:	0	~	70	(32	~158	)	℃	℃	℉	℉	Storage	Temperature:	-40	~80	(-40
~176	)	℃	℃	℉	℉	Operating	Humidity:	10%~90%	non-condensing	Storage	Humidity:
5%~90%	non-condensing	Sursa	alimentare	server	Lenovo	X3650	M5	model	94Y8191,
94Y8284,	00MX930,	00MX830,	DPS	750AB-28,	Systemx	750W	High	Efficiency	Platinum	EAN:
883436532167	Part	Number:	00KA096


